Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

28th October, 2020

Secy / 189 / 2020-2021

The Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor

Plot No: C/1 G Block,

Rotunda Building, PJ Towers

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)

Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip ID / Symbol: TNPETRO

The Manager BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department

1st Floor, New Trading Ring

Dalal Street,

Fort

Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip ID: 500777

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 - Loss of Certificate(s)

This is to inform you that we have received the following information about loss of Share Certificate(s).

Treate(s).				-	
Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No	No of Shares	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive Number(s)	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
1 Manjula Mahendra Patel & Mahendra Chaturbhai Patel	00361143	500	132689 to 132693	32362411 - 32362910	27/10/2020
		200	265493 & 265494	61941367- 61941566	
& Aemil Mahendra Patel		100	331224	68655788- 68655887	
Champaklal R Shah & Suresh Champaklal Shah	00128205	100	33117	22420211- 22420310	27/10/2020
		100	260400	61497533- 61497632	
Champaklal Ratilal Shah & Suresh Champaklal Shah	00155631	100	337786	69311988- 69312087	27/10/2020
	Name of the Shareholder(s) Manjula Mahendra Patel & Mahendra Chaturbhai Patel & Aemil Mahendra Patel Champaklal R Shah & Suresh Champaklal Shah Champaklal Ratilal Shah &	Name of the Shareholder(s) Manjula Mahendra Patel & Mahendra Chaturbhai Patel & Aemil Mahendra Patel Champaklal R Shah & Suresh Champaklal Shah Champaklal Ratilal Shah & Suresh O0128205	Name of the Shareholder(s) Manjula Mahendra Patel & Mahendra Chaturbhai Patel & Aemil Mahendra Patel Champaklal R Shah & Suresh Champaklal Shah Champaklal Ratilal Shah & Suresh Champaklal Ratilal Shah & Suresh	Name of the Shareholder(s) Folio No No of Shares No(s) Manjula Mahendra Patel & Mahendra Chaturbhai Patel & Aemil Mahendra Patel Champaklal R Shah & Suresh Champaklal R Ratilal Shah Champaklal Ratilal Shah & Suresh Suresh	Name of the Shareholder(s) Folio No No of Shares Certificate No(s) Distinctive Number(s) Manjula Mahendra Patel & Mahendra Patel & Mahendra Chaturbhai Patel & Aemil Mahendra Patel 200 265493 & 61941367-61941566 & Aemil Mahendra Patel 100 331224 68655788-68655887 Champaklal R Shah & Suresh Champaklal Shah 00128205 100 33117 22420211-22420310 Champaklal Ratilal Shah & Suresh 100 337786 69311988-69312087

Copy of the intimation received from the shareholder(s) is/are enclosed. We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

D.Senthi Kumar

ISO 9001:2015

Whole Time Director (Operations)





Regd. Office & Factory:

Post Box No. 9, Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai - 600 068. India. Tel.: (0091) - 44 - 25945500 to 09 Telefax: 044-25945588

Website: www.tnpetro.com CIN: L23200TN1984PLC010931
TPL GSTIN: 33AAACT1295M1Z6







Date: 21-10-2020
From: JAYSHREE shah
202/504 AMAR JYOT BLDG
ODEON CHS
OPP ODEON THEATRE
GHATKOPAR E
MUMBAI-75
MOBILE-9820979979
EMAIL-parasshah100@hotmail.com

The Company Secretary

To.

Subject: PROCEDURE TO OBTAIN DUPLICATE SHARES of TAMILNADU PETROPRODUCTS LTD FOR FOLIO 00128205

I JAYSHREE SHAH, daughter in law of Champaklal Shah and wife of Suresh Shah would like to obtain the duplicate shares of Tamilnadu Petroproducts ltd with folio no 00128205. This was to bring to your notice that the 200 shares of the said co. were in the name of my father in law Champaklal Shah and my husband Suresh Shah, since both of them are expired and I, the only legal heir of them would like to obtain the shares in my name.

Please help me with the procedure for the same.
Attaching here with the death certificates of
Champaklal Shah(Father in law)
Suresh Shah(Husband)

Please do the needful at earliest

Thanking You Yours Faithfully

J. S. Shuh Jayshree Suresh Shah



Date: 17th October,2020
MANJULA MAHENDRA PATEL
1st Floor, Bhagwan Bhuvan,
M.G.Road, Raja wadi Corner,
Ghatkopar [E]
Mumbai 400 077
Tel;21026415

To

The Manager,

CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD

UNIT: TAMILNADU PETROPRODUCTS LTD.

SUBRAAMANIAN BUILDING

NO.1, CLUB HOUSE ROAD,

CHENNAI, 600 002

TEL: 044-28460390 TO 0395

Ref Folio No 00361143

Sub: Duplicate Share Certificates for 800 Shares

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above mention subject, We would like to request you to kindly issue us a duplicate Shares Certificates as per details as under:

[1] We have send the Share Certificates for deletion the name of Mahendra Chaturbhai Patel which was missing or not traceable

Requesting you to issue me a duplicate shares certificates of the above Folio. The necessary charges for the above if applicable we will make the payment. Your early action will be highly appreciated.

We have previously sent the letter but no action was taken. Kindly do it as soon as possible.

Thanking you, Yours Truly.

m.m. Patel.

Acom (mp4H)

MANJULA MAHENDRA PATEL AEMIL MAHENDRA PATEL Encl: Xerox copy of Pan Card, Aadhar Card, Passport copy, Death Certificate, Copy of Dividend Warrant.



Date: 21-10-2020
From: JAYSHREE shah
202/504 AMAR JYOT BLDG
ODEON CHS
OPP ODEON THEATRE
GHATKOPAR E
MUMBAI-75
MOBILE-9820979979
EMAIL-parasshah100@hotmail.com

To, The Company Secretary

Subject: PROCEDURE TO OBTAIN DUPLICATE SHARES of TAMILNADU PETROPRODUCTS LTD FOR FOLIO 00155631

I JAYSHREE SHAH, daughter in law of Champaklal Shah and wife of Suresh Shah would like to obtain the duplicate shares of Tamilnadu Petroproducts ltd with folio no 00155631. This was to bring to your notice that the 100 shares of the said co. were in the name of my father in law Champaklal Shah and my husband Suresh Shah, since both of them are expired and I, the only legal heir of them would like to obtain the shares in my name.

Please help me with the procedure for the same. Attaching here with the death certificates of Champaklal Shah(Father in law) Suresh Shah(Husband)

Please do the needful at earliest

Thanking You Yours Faithfully

J. S. Shuh Jayshree Suresh Shah